

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 06-05-2020

Customer Details					Invoice No.		2062		
Vista Homes Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil SY.no.193 GSTIN : 36AAGFV2068P1ZJ					Invoice Date.		11-08-2018		
					PO No.		52319		
					PO Date.		07-08-2018		
					Req ID		43576		
					Req Date		03-08-2018		
					Loc Req No		98327		
	Description of Goods			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 20 mm (10			39172390	75	151.00	11,325.00	18	2,038.50
	-								
2	10067 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 3/4 In - nos			39174000	100	13.00	1,300.00	18	234.00
	-								
3	10134 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4			39174000	90	12.00	1,080.00	18	194.40
	-								
4	10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In -			39174000	80	8.00	640.00	18	115.20
	-								
5	10101 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 3/4 In -			73182990	30	6.00	180.00	18	32.40
	-								
6	10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4 In			39174000	60	6.00	360.00	18	64.80
	-								
7	10061 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 3/4 In			39174000	50	7.00	350.00	18	63.00
	-								
8	7360 - Plumbing - GI - U-Type Clamps - Others -				150	10.00	1,500.00	18	270.00
	-								
9	7360 - Plumbing - GI - U-Type Clamps - Others -				180	12.00	2,160.00	18	388.80
	-								
10	10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC pipe - 25 mm (10			39172390	30	220.00	6,600.00	18	1,188.00
	-								
11	10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer			39174000	40	13.00	520.00	18	93.60
	-								
12	10070 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee Reducer - 1			39174000	40	27.00	1,080.00	18	194.40
	-								
13	10074 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 1 In -			39174000	40	16.00	640.00	18	115.20
	-								
14	10062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 In -			39174000	70	11.00	770.00	18	138.60
	-								
15	10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA -			35061000	20	235.00	4,700.00	18	846.00
	-								
IGST		CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount			33,205.00		5,976.90
		2,988.45	2,988.45	Total Invoice Amount			39,181.90		
Rupees : Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Eighty One and Paise Ninty Only.									

for Summit Sales LLP